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Account Detail

Account No.  510-6-04516-3 Account Status  Active
Account Name  dudaumsdtsanssivvingasdan (13u Alias Name  WiuTusudszuna
Branch Mame  UTTARADIT BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 137,170.00 Available Balance 137,170.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 30-04-2025
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Transaction Date:From 01-04-2025 Time: - To 30-04-2025 Time: - ! ( Ueauns aq“qiﬁl?‘ )
aLHo.n..gnTR0g

Specific Period: Today

02-04-2025 931002 GFMIS/108682 197,872.00

1 197,872.00 108682
2 02-04-2025 93999 BPODWT Uttaradit Prov -197,872.00 0.00 0510
3 03-04-2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 62,000.00 62,000.00 108682
il 03-04-2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 37,250.00 99,250.00 108682
5 03-04-2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,580.00 103,830.00 108682
6 03-04-2025 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -37,250.00 66,580.00 0510
7 03-04-2025 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -62,000.00 4,580.00 0510
8 04-04-2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,027.19 8,607.19 108682
9 04-04-2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 54,633.24 63,240.43 108682
10 04-04-2025 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -4,027.19 59,213.24 0510
11 04-04-2025 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -4,580.00 54,633.24 0510
12 04-04-2025 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -54,633.24 0.00 0510
13 09-04-2025 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 : 20,000.00 20,000.00 108682
14 09-04-2025 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,800.00 44,800.00 108682
15 09-04-2025 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 -23,254.00 : 68,054.00 108682
16 09-04-2025 931002 BCD14 | GFMIS/108682 88,580.00 156,634.00 108682
17 09-04-2025 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 31,960.00 188,594.00 108682
18 09-04-2025 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 44,670.00 233,264.00 108682
19 09-04-2025 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -24,800.00 208,464.00 0510
20 09-04-2025 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -31,960.00 176,504.00 0510
21 09-04-2025 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -88,580.00 87,924.00 0510
22 10-04-2025 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3?,40[].00 125,324.00 108682
23 10-04-2025 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 19,000.00 144,324.00 108682
24 10-04-2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 45,700.00 190,024.00 108682
25 10-04-2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,080.00 211,104.00 108682
26 10-04-2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,300.00 222,404.00 108682
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28 10-04-2025
29 10-04-2025
30 10-04-2025
31 10-04-2025
32 10-04-2025
33 10-04-2025
34 10-04-2025
35 11-04-2025
36 11-04-2025
37 11-04-2025
38 11-04-2025
39 11-04-2025
40 11-04-2025
41 11-04-2025
42 11-04-2025
43 11-04-2025
44 11-04-2025
45 11-04-2025
46 11-04-2025
47 11-04-2025
48 11-04-2025
49 11-04-2025
50 11-04-2025
51 17-04-2025
52 17-04-2025
53 17-04-2025
54 17-04-2025
55 18-04-2025
56 21-04-2025
57 22-04-2025
58 22-04-2025
59 22-04-2025
60 22-04-2025
61 22-04-2025
62 22-04-2025
63 22-04-2025
64 22-04-2025
65 22-04-2025
66 22-04-2025
67 22-04-2025
68 22-04-2025
69 22-04-2025
70 22-04-2025
71 23-04-2025
72 23-04-2025
73 23-04-2025
74 23-04-2025
75 24-04-2025
76 24-04-2025
77 24-04-2025
78 24-04-2025
79 24-04-2025
80 24-04-2025
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-45,700.00

-44,670.00

-37,400,00
-19,000.00
-23,254.00
-21,080.00
-20,000.00
-11,300.00

4,100.00
127,788.00
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1,601.00

50,400.00

1,587.00
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28,800.00
-1,601.00
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17,950.00
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-25,120,00
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261,269.19
343,237.19

261,269.19

707,269.19
719,769.19
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25-04-2025
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28-04-2025
28-04-2025
28-04-2025
28-04-2025
29-04-2025
29-04-2025

29-04-2025

29-04-2025
29-04-2025
30-04-2025
30-04-2025
30-04-2025

30-04-2025

30-04-2025

93999
931003
931003
93999
93999
931000
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
931001
931000
93999
93999
93999

BPDWT Uttaradit Prov
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-12,500.00

BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,920.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 79,400.00
BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -1,409.19
BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -83,000.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 116,250.00
BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -6,000,00
BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -74,100.00
BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -845,078.00
BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -446,000.00
BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -79,400.00
BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -18,000.00
BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -20,550.00
BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -58,260.00
BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -17,950.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,845.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,140.00
BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -5,432.00
BPDWT Uttaradit Prov --1,845.00
BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -1,140.00
Total

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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782,762.00
336,762.00
257,362.00
239,362.00
218,812.00
160,552.00
142,602.00
144,447.00
145,587.00
140,155.00
138,310.00
137,170.00
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Account Detail

Account No. 510-6-04517-7 Account Status  Active
Account Name  fledunisdisianssivuinaasdan Alias Name  Wuuansudszunn
Branch Mame UTTARADIT BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 28-04-2025

Na.and

Statermnent online Please specify criteria to view/download

(uaediuns Bavsny)

Transaction Date:From 01-04-2025 Time: - To 30-04-2025 Tim 23
m.tla.nm.qm-sm

Specific Period: Today

Date __ Tellerld _ Transaction Code Description ChequeNo. Amount  Tax Balance  InitBr
1 03-04-2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 3,000.00 108682
2 03-04-2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,950.00 8,950.00 108682
3 03-04-2025 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -3_,(]00.00 5,950.00 0510
4 03-04-2025 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -5,950.00 0.00 0510
1 28-04-.2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,600.00 10,600.00 108682
6 28-04-2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27,910.00 38,510.00 108682
7 28-04-2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 140, 101.20 178,611.20 108682
8 28-04-2025 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -10,600.00 168,011.20 0510
9 28-04-2025 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -140,101.20 27,910.00 0510
10 28-04-2025 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -27,910.00 0.00 0510

Total

187,561.20 -187,561.20

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Krungthai
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Account Detail

Account No. 510-6-07773-7 Account Status ~ Active
Account Name  wudurhndimanssdouinaaséng Alias Name  Wudusin
Branch Name UTTARADIT BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 5,783.94 Available Balance 5,783.94
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Chegue Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 01-05-2025
Aanmdga

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

(uaavuns famsae )

Transaction Date:From 01-04-2025 Time: - To 30-04-2025 a'JJJE]. N qm’ﬁ ) d

Specific Period: Today

s Transaction
“T.e.l.ler Id Code

: s l. : .on
01-04-2025 ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 5103023423

Cheque No,

mu.nt

1,523.34 8,150.00 0510

2 03-04-2025 93999 BPDWT UTTARADIT POLI -8,150.00 0.00 0510
3 23-04-2025 931000 BCD14 ROYALTHAIPOLIC/200008 7,743,344.02 7,743,344.02 108682
4  25-04-2025 931000 BCDO2 ROYALTHAIPOLIC/200008 20,536,535.18 28,279,879.20 108682
5 25-04-2025 93999 BPDWT UTTARADIT POLI -692,500.00 27,587,379.20 0510
6  25-04-2025 93999 BPDWT UTTARADIT POLI -27,310,296.90 277,082.30 0510
7 25-04-2025 93999 BPDWT UTTARADIT POLI -51,469.92 225,612.38 0510
8  25-04-2025 93999 BPDWT UTTARADIT POLI -9,683.00 215,929.38 0510
9 25-04-2025 93999 BPDWT UTTARADIT POLI -9,500.00 206,429.38 0510
10 25-04-2025 93999 BPDWT UTTARADIT POLI -20,714.00 185,715.38 0510
11 25-04-2025 572793 CWTPC 10797537 -60,999.00 124,716.38 0510
12 25-04-2025 572793 CWTPC 10797536 -30,900.00 93,816.38 0510
13 25-04-2025 90180 CBCA e e 10797535 -89,089.00 472738 0700
14 30-04-2025 931001 BCDO2 ROYALTHAIPOLIC/200008 16,471.05 21,198.43 108682
15 30-04-2025 93999 BPDWT UTTARADIT POLI -16,471.05 4,727.38 0510

28,297,873.59 -28,299,772.87

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Krungthai
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Account Detail

Account No. 510-6-07615-3 Account Status  Active
Account Name  sivsranssdvuiaaasdad wlanssu Alias Name  fududiinunsaing
Branch Name UTTARADIT BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Chegue BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 23-04-2025
= -
WAAM
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Transaction Date:From 01-04-2025 Time: - To 30-04-2025 Time:. ( URavuNS a\‘m’]i"l‘ﬁ )

L. .gnsRRd
Specific Period: Today

Tellerrd Transaction.

_ Code . s B e
1 0% 551283 TSTDCA  mashavh##UID=551283##ZTL0=BRO537551283 2,200.00 2,200.00 0537
2 023(;(2"5" 551283 TSTDCA  an.dumdn##UID=551283##ZTLO=BRO537551 1,450.00 365000 0537
3 0230;’;" 17934 TSTDCA  an.afwlan##UID=17934# #7TLO=BR0537017934 2,602.00 6,252.00 0537
4 ”236‘;‘5" 17934 TSTDCA  sntinmha##UID=17934# #ZTLO=BRO537017934H 8,252.00 14,504.00 0537
5 ”_jt;gg' 412093  TSTDCA  maiihwslu##UID=412093##ZTLO=BR106541209 2,680.00 17,184.00 1065
6 023[;2‘5" 412093  TSTDCA  amvinlan##UID=412093##ZTLO=BR1065412093 3,600.00 2078400 1065
7 B0 0183 TSIDCA  amiisimagss esau# #UID=570183##ZTLO=BR 4,600.00 25384.00 0527
8 ”2302; 580736  TSTDCA  an.duua##UID=580736##ZTLO=BROS10570791H 2,504.00 27,888.00 0510
o X% 931000  BCDI4  UTTARADIT POLI/200510 8,150.00 36,038.00 108682
0 B0F 412003 TSTDCA  ansivuwieniiu# #UID=412093# #ZTLO=BR1065 1,750.00 37,788.00 1065
1 “230';’;' 572805  TSTDCB  an.flasamsdnd##UID=572895##ZTLO=BROS 650293 81,462.45 119,25045 0510
12 nzaogg- = e e | O —— HROL0 e e L
13 20T 50791 TSTDCA  wnaflavamsded##UID=570791# £ZTLO=BRO2 45,676.00 168,926.45 0297
14 Ogo‘g‘;' 530924  TSTDCA  an.Mfu##UID=530924##ZTLO=BRO517530924A 4,.690.00 173,616.45 0517
15 Qfég;' 570791  TSTDCB  sn.dinoqnsfind##UID=570791##ZTLO=BRO2 10069397 9,500.00 183,11645 0297
16 023{;3‘5*' 580736  TSTDCA  an.juneii##UID=580736##ZTLO=BRO5105707 3,680.00 186,796.45 0510
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03-04-

AN NaanaEY

17 2025  °70183  TSTDCA o w)ID=570183#£ZTLO=BRO527570 2,370.00 189,166:45 | - 0527

8 OO 550715 TSTDCA  anansu##UID=550715##ZTLO=BROS71580463A 1,950.00 191,116.45 0517
03-04-

19 OO¥  IBANK  PBDWT  G9048 2500700780 -97.55 191,01890 0510
03-04-

20 2025 ITBANK PBDWT G9048 -2500700780 -47.93 190,970.97 0510

20 DO mBANK  PBDWT 69048 -2500700780 -544.00 190,426.97 0510
03-04-

2 O0F  MBANK  PBDWT  G3048-2500700780 -10,600.00 179,826.97 0510
03-04-

23 00F  ITBANK  PBDWT G048 -2500700780 247.50 179,579.47 0510

24 0T MBANK  PBOWT G048 -2500700780 -14,407.27 165172.20 0510

25 0T BANK  PBDWT 69048 -2500700780 -12,585.00 152,587.20 0510
03-04-

26 O3 0r  IBANK  PEDWT  G9048-2500700780 -110,917.20 41,670.00 0510
03-04-

27 2025 ITBANK PEDWT 9048 -2500700780 -35,670.00 6,000.00 0510
03-04-

28 GOF  ITBANK  PBDWT G048 -2500700780 -6,000.00 000 0510

20 2O 570183 TSTOCA  mfsmanssesau# #UID=570183# #ZTLO=BRO 2,858.00 2,858.00 0527

0 SO 50183 TSTDCA  mmfismagssasau# #UID=570183##ZTLO=BRO 250.00 3,108.00 0527

31 2.3{;2;' 570791  TSTDCA  an.fiasamséad##UID=570791##ZTLO=BRO2 54,000.00 57198.00 0297

32 2;62‘5‘- 570791 TSTDCB ﬁ.!‘l.Lﬂ'.r}\‘li]G!Tﬁﬁd##UID=5?U?91##ZTLO=BRDZﬂ 100693 7,1 64,298.00 0297
e WAANT

- 17934 TSTDCA dn, ##UID=17934 )=BR F017 o L3 450, 67,748, 537

8 3 PR 9344 HZTLOBROSITONS (i to 80 . 34500 6774800 0

34 0% 55183 TsToCA Anhnvin# #UID=551283##ZTLO=BRO537551283 7,181,979 Bhidsloo 69,848.00 0537

35 200 2347 TSTDCA  anaimlm##UID=234274#ZTLO=BR1065023427A 7,400.00 77,248.00 1065

35 S0V 571711 TSTDCA  mnsiwwidnilu# #UID=571711#4ZTLO=BROS10 8,100.00 85348.00 0510

37 20 17034 TSTDCA  snaimha##UID=17934# #ZTLO=BROS37017934H 5,009.00 90,357.00 0537

38 500 2347 TSTDCA  anabwilu##UID=23427# #ZTLO=BR1065023427 1,300.00 91,657.00 1065

39 0% 17934 TSIDCA  anaPwian##UID=17934#4ZTL0=BROS37017934 1,956.00 93,613.00 0537

40 2230'2';' 550715 ~ TSTDCA  an.Aifu##UID=550715##ZTLO=BRO571580463A 19,000.00 112,613.00 0517
23-04- dn.viasuau

4 pps 570183 TSTDCA i sID=570183##ZTLO=BRO527570 23600 ok e

@ ZOF 570487 TSTDCA  anonii##UID=570487#4ZTL0=BROS105104 11,300.00 126,819.00 0510

e 2303‘5" 570487  TSTDCA  an.duua##UID=570487##7TLO=BRO510510487A 6,528.00 133,347.00 0510
23-04- CLRRTGTR

M gpp5 950715 TSTDCA L #UID=5507154#7TLO=BRO571580463 4,500.00 13000 | 0817

45 0 MBANK  PBDWT  G9048 -2500700780 -800.00 137,147.00 0510
23-04-

46 OF  TIBANK  PBDWT  G9048 -2500700780 -225.45 136,921.55 0510
23-04-

a7 DOF  ITBANK  PBDWT  G9048-2500700780 126,25 136,795.30 0510
23-04-

48 SOF  ITBANK  PBDWT G048 -2500700780 -87.00 13670830 0510
23-04-

49 5O MBANK  PBOWT  G9048 -2500700780 -247.50 136,460.80 0510
23-04-

50 50s  TTBANK  PBDWT  G9048 -2500700780 -34,824.55 101,636.25 0510
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Date | Teller1d 'ansaction

Code _.Qescri'ptio‘n = . . ' : Chequé_ﬂo.’ Amoqnt_._ .Tax:_ Balance Init Br
St=in 2025 ITBANK PBDWT G9048 -2500700780 : -26,325.00 - 75311.25 0510
23-04-
52 5025 ITBANK PBDWT G9048 -2500700780 -75,311.25 0.00 0510
329,063.45 -329,063.45
Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Krungthai

nsulng

Account Detail

Account No. 510-0-86649-7 Account Status ~ Active
Account Name  wWunasuiianisdeausisainduaaniyl Alias Name  Wunasuwianisdeaueisdinauannil
Branch Name UTTARADIT BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 10,600.00 Available Balance . 10,600.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 1.28
Last Transaction Date 23-04-2025
- o
D RGRY I

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

(weadund dwnsy)
an.lo.n.92.g050nd ;

Transaction Date:From 01-04-2025 Time: - To 30-04-2025

Specific Period: Today

No. | _ Teller Id Transaction Code  Description "C:h_equej No. Amount g X InitBr
1 23-04-2025 582086 SDTRC 6016075779 10,600.00 10,600.00 0601

Total :

10,600.00 0.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@kth.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Recejvable

Last Transaction Date

Krungthai

510-0-06302-5
Lﬁua'm'fmﬁaﬁ'uquﬂs'\uﬂs'mqﬁwﬁ
UTTARADIT BR.

550,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

03-01-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-04-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

about:blank

about:blank

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

W99
To 30-04-2025° !

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Active
Wusadawiadunulsulsusaiom
THB

550,000.00

0.00

0.00

994.57

(Wasdumy Bamgay )
- ®LHB.N..qnsARe

7



